FH_TTS
Parts List
17-April-2018
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
Form Number: 92-42814-FH_TTS
Form No. 92-42814-FH_TTS
Page 2 of 15

17-April-2018
92-42814-FH_TTS
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
    F H 2 4 1 7 T T S A S N
    1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
  1 TRADEBRAND IDENTIFICATION   6 MOTOR TYPE
    F = Fujitsu             T = Constant Torque
  2 PRODUCT CATEGORY       7 SPEED (Stage)
    H = Air Handler           S = Single Stage
  3 NOMINAL CAPACITY (BTU/HR)   8 VOLTAGE
   18 = 18,000 BTU/HR         A=115V-1-60
   24 = 24,000 BTU/HR         D=480V-3-60
   30 = 30,000 BTU/HR         J=208/230V-1-60
   36 = 36,000 BTU/HR
   42 = 42,000 BTU/HR       9 EFFICIENCY
   48 = 48,000 BTU/HR         S = Standard
   60 = 60,000 BTU/HR         M = Medium
                    H = High
  4 CABINET WIDTH
    17=17.5 in.           10 COMMUNICATION
    21=21.0 in.             N = Non-Communication
    24=24.5 in.             C = Communicating
  5 METERING DEVICE
    T = TEV
  SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION
      W 0 7 0 9 9 9 9 9 9
      1 2 3 4
          1  PRODUCTION LOCATION
             W = Nuevo Laredo (West)
          2  WEEK OF PRODUCTION
          3  YEAR OF PRODUCTION
          4  PRODUCTION NUMBER
Page 4 of 15
17-April-2018
92-42814-FH_TTS
No. Notes
BRAND/CATEGORY
NOMINAL CAPACITY
CABINET WIDTH
METERING/MOTOR TYPE
SPEED/VOLTAGE